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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars
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DEMIREL M TUR

SAHA Luukas FIN

PIRAS Matteo ITA

POSTIGOS Juan PER

NAJAFOV Yashar AZE

BUNCIC Strahinja SRB

ALHASSANE I NIG

PONGRACZ Bence HUN

SHMAILOV Baruch ISR

BOUSHITA A MAR

RASHNONEZHAD M EOR

KHYAR Walide FRA

GARCIA TORNE D ESP

KYRGYZBAYEV G KAZ

AN Baul KOR

BAYANMUNKH N UAE

AIBEK UULU K KGZ

IADOV Bogdan UKR

LIMA Willian BRA

NURILLAEV Sardor UZB

PEDRO Edmilson ANG

RAHIMOV Serdar TKM

VIERU Denis MDA

SAHA L (FIN)

1 / 0s2 KKE 4:37 GS

PIRAS M (ITA)

10s1 / 0s2  2:42

BUNCIC S (SRB)

1s2 / 0s2 SUG 4:00

ABE Hifumi JPN

PONGRACZ B (HUN)

10 / 0s1  1:28

EMOMALI Nurali TJK

SHMAILOV B (ISR)

1s1 / 0s2 OGO 4:00

MARGVELASHVILI V GEO

KHYAR W (FRA)

10 / 0s3  2:58

KYRGYZBAYEV G (KAZ)

1s2 / 0s1 DAH 6:33 GS

AN B (KOR)

10s1 / 0s1 UMS 3:07

YONDONPERENLEI B MGL

IADOV B (UKR)

11s2 / 0 KSK 3:28

LIMA W (BRA)

1s2 / 0s1 URG 4:00

RAHIMOV S (TKM)

10 / 1s3  3:26

VIERU D (MDA)

1s1 / 0s2 OUG 8:24 GS

BUNCIC S (SRB)

1s2 / 0s1 USH 4:00

ABE H (JPN)

10 / 0  1:00

EMOMALI N (TJK)

1s2 / 0 STA 5:17 GS

KHYAR W (FRA)

10s1 / 0s1  3:43

KYRGYZBAYEV G (KAZ)

1s2 / 0s1 STG 4:00

YONDONPERENLEI B (MGL)

10s1 / 0 KKS 2:43

LIMA W (BRA)

10 / 0s3  2:39

VIERU D (MDA)

10 / 0 OUC 0:44

ABE H (JPN)

10 / 0  2:41

KYRGYZBAYEV G (KAZ)

10s2 / 0 KSK 3:53

LIMA W (BRA)

1s2 / 0s2 YGU 5:34 GS

ABE H (JPN)

1s1 / 0s2  4:09 GS

LIMA W (BRA)

10s2 / 0s2 TOS 6:20 
GS

ABE H (JPN)

10 / 0s1  2:36

Repechage Bronze Contests
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BUNCIC S SRB

EMOMALI N TJK

KHYAR W FRA

YONDONPERENLEI B MGL

BUNCIC S (SRB)

BYE
KYRGYZBAYEV G KAZ

KHYAR W (FRA)

1s1 / 0s1 SON 4:16 GS
VIERU D MDA

KYRGYZBAYEV G (KAZ)

1s1 / 0s2 TNO 4:00

VIERU D (MDA)

1s2 / 0s1 OUG 4:00

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 ABE H JPN

2 LIMA W BRA

3 KYRGYZBAYEV G KAZ

3 VIERU D MDA

5 BUNCIC S SRB

5 KHYAR W FRA

7 EMOMALI N TJK

7 YONDONPERENLEI B MGL

Number of judoka: 27
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Men -66 kg
-66 kg - hommes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 JPN ABE Hifumi Gold

2 BRA LIMA Willian Silver

3 KAZ KYRGYZBAYEV Gusman Bronze

3 MDA VIERU Denis Bronze

5 SRB BUNCIC Strahinja

5 FRA KHYAR Walide

7 TJK EMOMALI Nurali

7 MGL YONDONPERENLEI Baskhuu

Round of 16

9 FIN SAHA Luukas

9 GEO MARGVELASHVILI Vazha

9 HUN PONGRACZ Bence

9 ISR SHMAILOV Baruch

9 ITA PIRAS Matteo

9 KOR AN Baul

9 TKM RAHIMOV Serdar

9 UKR IADOV Bogdan

Round of 32

17 ANG PEDRO Edmilson

17 AZE NAJAFOV Yashar

17 EOR RASHNONEZHAD Mohammad

17 ESP GARCIA TORNE David

17 KGZ AIBEK UULU Kubanychbek

17 MAR BOUSHITA Abderrahmane

17 NIG ALHASSANE Ismael

17 PER POSTIGOS Juan

17 TUR DEMIREL Muhammed

17 UAE BAYANMUNKH Narmandakh

17 UZB NURILLAEV Sardor




